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e Two year warranty on gearbox

e Precision machines spider assembly

e Adjustable blade arms for fine tolerance
e Tritube handle for strength and protection of operating cables

e Dual safety stops
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QUALITY

Specifications :

C€

Brand/Model of drive unit: Yanmar L48N

Make of engine:
Type of engine:

Maximum Power:
Continuous Power:
Size of engine:

Weight complete of engine:
Noise level of engine:

Start engine:

Fuel tank capacity:
Hoist hook
Centrifugal clutch
Dimensions trowel

Working diameter :

Operating weight :

Japan

Vertical cylinder,
4-cycle air-cooled
3.5 kW

3.1 kW
332x384x417mm
35kg

92.50

Manual

2.4L

Length 1850 mm
Height 960 mm
Width 960 mm
90 cm

78 kg



